AGRI

(PTY) LTD

JBHEs

VERTICAL MIXER FEEDER

Volume

Discharge System

Lateral Conveyor

Number of Augers

Height

Width

Length

Weight

Required Power

Number of Knives (Big / Small / Fixed)
PTO

Bottom / Body / Auger Thickness
Tyres

Recipe Scale

Loading Bucket

2.5CVFMTS
2.5m3

Cross Discharge

No
1
1795mm
1680mm
4 000mMm
1200kg
30kW / 40hp
4/2
540rpm

10mm /4mm /8mm

2 x (165/80R13)

Optional
Standard

6CVFMTS

6m3

Cross Discharge

Standard
1
2 400mm
2300mm
3950mm
2 150kg
40kW / 55hp
5/2

540rpm

15mm /5mm /12mm

2 x (10/80-12)
Standard
Standard

*Manufacturer reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice

12CVFMTRS
12m?
Cross Discharge
Standard
1
2870mm
2 400mm
4750mm
4 000kg
65kW / 90hp
6/12/2
540rpm

20mm /6mm /12mm

2 x (4.00x60 R15.5)

Standard
Standard



